
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waverly-Shell Rock             3    6    9   33   34   51   68   =  85      17:16      1:26
    2   Center Point-Urbana            1   11   31   39   42   50   75   = 124      17:27      2:19
    3   Newman Catholic               18   21   26   27   41   96  126   = 133      17:46      0:31
    4   Benton Community               4   14   19   48   53   57   59   = 138      17:41      1:48
    5   Denver                        10   36   38   43   47   54   60   = 174      17:58      1:00
    6   Starmont                      15   29   32   37   62   63   94   = 175      17:59      1:12
    7   Maquoketa Valley              12   23   40   44   61   86        = 180      17:59      1:16
    8   Aplington-Parkersburg          7   20   49   73   89             = 238      18:22      2:53
    9   North Fayette Valley           8   45   52   56   78   82   83   = 239      18:16      2:07
   10   Hudson                         5   30   70   81   84  107  125   = 270      18:27      2:55
   11   Dike-New Hartford             17   25   64   85  103  123  130   = 294      18:48      2:44
   12   Dunkerton                     16   28   58  100  124             = 326      19:07      3:48
   13   Union                          2   67   76   97   99  112  120   = 341      18:54      3:51
   14   North Linn                    13   55   87  104  115  119        = 374      19:23      3:34
   15   Independence                  46   77   79   90   92   93  109   = 384      19:16      1:39
   16   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei   35   71   88   95  113  114        = 402      19:30      2:57
   17   Jesup                         72   74   80   91  102  110  111   = 419      19:28      1:24
   18   Alburnett                     65   66  101  105  108  117        = 445      19:45      1:39
   19   New Hampton                   24  106  118  127  131  138        = 506      20:56      5:21
   20   Wapsie Valley                 22  116  132  133  136             = 539      21:58      6:38
   21   East Buchanan                 69  128  129  137  139  141        = 602      22:34      5:33
   22   Oelwein                       98  121  122  134  135  140        = 610      22:08      4:07

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco, Edgewood-Colesburg, Isaac Newton Christian Academy, Lansing Kee, MFL MarMac,
 Tripoli
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Myles Bach                   SR    Center Point-Urbana               15:50      5:06
      2       2   Lake Lebahn                  SO    Union                             16:21      5:16
      3           Zach Nie                     SR    Don Bosco                         16:29      5:18
      4       3   Sam Kepford                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:30      5:19
      5       4   Patrick Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                  16:38      5:21
      6       5   Wyatt Kelly                  SR    Hudson                            16:43      5:23
      7       6   Eamonn McCullough            SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:49      5:25
      8           Jacob Wessel                 SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:55      5:27
      9       7   Mason Tyler                  SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             16:58      5:28
     10       8   Chandler Douglas             JR    North Fayette Valley              17:01      5:29
     11       9   Noah Campbell                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:14      5:33
     12      10   Colin Beck                   SR    Denver                            17:18      5:34
     13      11   Luke Post                    FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:19      5:34
     14      12   Chance Downs                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  17:22      5:35
     15      13   Seth Boss                    JR    North Linn                        17:24      5:36
     16      14   Dylan Spina                  JR    Benton Community                  17:28      5:37
     17      15   Mitchell Hayes               SR    Starmont                          17:30      5:38
     18      16   Zach Johnson                 JR    Dunkerton                         17:34      5:39
     19      17   Seth Wibben                  JR    Dike-New Hartford                 17:35      5:40
     20      18   Stephen Ringo                JR    Newman Catholic                   17:36      5:40
     21      19   Blaine Volesky               SR    Benton Community                  17:36      5:40
     22      20   Hunter Brouwer               SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             17:36      5:40
     23      21   Isaac Fettkether             JR    Newman Catholic                   17:36      5:40
     24      22   Alec Hirsch                  SR    Wapsie Valley                     17:37      5:40
     25      23   Brenden Hogan                SR    Maquoketa Valley                  17:41      5:42
     26      24   Nolan Usher                  JR    New Hampton                       17:42      5:42
     27      25   Conlee Lyons                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 17:43      5:42
     28      26   Jacob McBride                JR    Newman Catholic                   17:44      5:42
     29      27   Braden Petree                SO    Newman Catholic                   17:45      5:43
     30      28   Brady Happel                 JR    Dunkerton                         17:48      5:44
     31      29   Colt Gilson                  SR    Starmont                          17:49      5:44
     32      30   Alan Jackson                 JR    Hudson                            17:52      5:45
     33      31   Mason Bach                   FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:53      5:45
     34      32   Caleb Wittman                SR    Starmont                          17:54      5:46
     35      33   Kyle Kueker                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:54      5:46
     36      34   Luke Stromberg               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:55      5:46
     37      35   Kenny Day                    FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    17:56      5:46
     38      36   Tyler Kroeze                 SR    Denver                            17:59      5:47
     39      37   Carson Willie                SR    Starmont                          18:02      5:48
     40      38   Layne Fober                  FR    Denver                            18:03      5:49
     41      39   Noah Dierks                  SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:03      5:49
     42      40   Tate Trenkamp                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:04      5:49
     43      41   Jacob Schutt                 JR    Newman Catholic                   18:07      5:50
     44      42   Tyler Schnell                JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:09      5:51
     45      43   Devin Baas                   JR    Denver                            18:11      5:51
     46      44   Derek Mensen                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  18:11      5:51
     47      45   Weller Clark                 SO    North Fayette Valley              18:13      5:52
     48      46   Cliff Baldwin                SR    Independence                      18:17      5:53
     49      47   Alex Gebel                   JR    Denver                            18:18      5:53
     50      48   Nathaniel Caldwell           JR    Benton Community                  18:18      5:53
     51      49   Brent Gibson                 SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             18:21      5:54
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     52      50   Jed Wyse                     JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:23      5:55
     53      51   Reese Wilson                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:25      5:56
     54      52   Caleb O'Hare                 JR    North Fayette Valley              18:26      5:56
     55      53   Drew Lange                   SO    Benton Community                  18:26      5:56
     56      54   Alex Krabbenhoft             FR    Denver                            18:30      5:57
     57      55   Logan Williams               JR    North Linn                        18:31      5:58
     58      56   Weston Fantz                 JR    North Fayette Valley              18:32      5:58
     59      57   Nicson Franck                FR    Benton Community                  18:33      5:58
     60      58   Ben Reams                    JR    Dunkerton                         18:34      5:59
     61      59   Russell Atwood               JR    Benton Community                  18:34      5:59
     62      60   Alex Larson                  FR    Denver                            18:37      6:00
     63      61   Mason Lubben                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  18:38      6:00
     64      62   Tyler Lynde                  SR    Starmont                          18:42      6:01
     65      63   Christopher Baumgartner      SO    Starmont                          18:43      6:01
     66      64   Sawyer Loger                 JR    Dike-New Hartford                 18:46      6:02
     67      65   Max Molander                 SR    Alburnett                         18:49      6:03
     68      66   Brandon Mather               SR    Alburnett                         18:50      6:04
     69      67   Lane Hennings                SO    Union                             18:50      6:04
     70           Chris Wagner                 FR    Lansing Kee                       18:51      6:04
     71      68   Ryan Cherry                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:52      6:04
     72      69   Christian French             SR    East Buchanan                     18:52      6:04
     73      70   Parker Ingamells             SR    Hudson                            18:52      6:04
     74      71   Sam Schildroth               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    18:54      6:05
     75      72   Ethan Backes                 SR    Jesup                             18:54      6:05
     76           Kolton Matthews              JR    MFL MarMac                        18:59      6:07
     77           Gable Fox                    SR    Don Bosco                         19:03      6:08
     78      73   Alec Oberhauser              SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             19:04      6:08
     79      74   Alex Moore                   SR    Jesup                             19:05      6:09
     80      75   Carsten Zange                JR    Center Point-Urbana               19:06      6:09
     81      76   Payton Hellman               SR    Union                             19:07      6:09
     82      77   Spencer Giddings             JR    Independence                      19:08      6:10
     83      78   Hunter Cummings              FR    North Fayette Valley              19:08      6:10
     84      79   Robert Stivers               JR    Independence                      19:10      6:10
     85      80   Brady Wilson                 SO    Jesup                             19:11      6:10
     86      81   Bohdan Shkamarida            JR    Hudson                            19:12      6:11
     87           Dylan Walleser               JR    Lansing Kee                       19:18      6:13
     88      82   Peyton Halverson             FR    North Fayette Valley              19:30      6:17
     89      83   Jesse Daughton               JR    North Fayette Valley              19:33      6:18
     90      84   Collin Luck                  JR    Hudson                            19:38      6:19
     91      85   Eli Lint                     FR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:39      6:19
     92      86   Jon Siebert                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:40      6:20
     93      87   Evan Gyorko                  SO    North Linn                        19:42      6:20
     94      88   Max Schweppe                 SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    19:46      6:22
     95      89   Riley Oberhauser             SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             19:51      6:23
     96      90   Jerome Stivers               JR    Independence                      19:51      6:23
     97      91   Zach Tovar                   JR    Jesup                             19:52      6:24
     98      92   Tucker Chorpening            SR    Independence                      19:55      6:25
     99      93   Dalton Bantz                 JR    Independence                      19:56      6:25
    100      94   Evan Baumgartner             SO    Starmont                          20:00      6:26
    101      95   Marshall Day                 JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    20:00      6:26
    102           Brayden Zoll                 SO    Don Bosco                         20:00      6:26
    103      96   Ben Hehr                     JR    Newman Catholic                   20:01      6:27
    104      97   Cade Rahlf                   SR    Union                             20:01      6:27
    105      98   Brandon McClain              SR    Oelwein                           20:03      6:27
    106           Keagan Smerud                FR    MFL MarMac                        20:07      6:28
    107      99   Payton Pelke                 SR    Union                             20:12      6:30
    108     100   Riley Tisue                  SO    Dunkerton                         20:15      6:31
    109     101   Izic MacKey                  JR    Alburnett                         20:16      6:31
    110     102   Heath Wyant                  SO    Jesup                             20:18      6:32
    111     103   Isaiah Woodley               JR    Dike-New Hartford                 20:19      6:32
    112     104   Jason Schwarzhoff            SR    North Linn                        20:21      6:33
    113     105   Dillon Kremer                SO    Alburnett                         20:23      6:34
    114     106   Hunter Carey                 SR    New Hampton                       20:25      6:34
    115     107   Sam Hansen                   FR    Hudson                            20:25      6:34
    116     108   Jared Graubard               JR    Alburnett                         20:28      6:35
    117     109   Umberto Ponza                SR    Independence                      20:29      6:36
    118     110   Zach Meade                   JR    Jesup                             20:31      6:36
    119     111   Casey Alferink               FR    Jesup                             20:35      6:38
    120     112   Johnathan Bronner            SO    Union                             20:44      6:40
    121     113   Hunter Hawk                  SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    20:53      6:43
    122           Austin Page                  SR    Tripoli                           20:53      6:43
    123     114   Brady Appel                  JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    20:55      6:44
    124           Jacob Berns                  JR    Lansing Kee                       20:57      6:45
    125     115   Jesse Gillingham             SO    North Linn                        20:58      6:45
    126     116   Gavin Hyde                   SO    Wapsie Valley                     21:01      6:46
    127     117   Brent Sperfslage             SO    Alburnett                         21:02      6:46
    128     118   Jessie Grayson               SR    New Hampton                       21:06      6:47
    129     119   Greg Ward                    SR    North Linn                        21:08      6:48
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    130     120   Jack Thomsen                 SO    Union                             21:10      6:49
    131     121   Zach Wegner                  JR    Oelwein                           21:12      6:49
    132     122   Garrett Pates                SO    Oelwein                           21:16      6:51
    133     123   Brady Huff                   JR    Dike-New Hartford                 21:21      6:52
    134     124   Will Fettkether              SO    Dunkerton                         21:22      6:53
    135           Colin Moses                  FR    MFL MarMac                        21:30      6:55
    136     125   Jackson Selenke              SO    Hudson                            21:50      7:02
    137     126   Jared Bock                   SR    Newman Catholic                   22:07      7:07
    138     127   Jared Aegeter                SR    New Hampton                       22:25      7:13
    139     128   Tyson Russell                SO    East Buchanan                     22:35      7:16
    140           Alec Zerpa                   SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    22:36      7:16
    141           Elliot Potter                SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    22:36      7:17
    142     129   Austin Cook                  SO    East Buchanan                     22:39      7:17
    143           Jacob Weber                  FR    Don Bosco                         22:46      7:20
    144     130   Mason Lage                   FR    Dike-New Hartford                 22:58      7:23
    145     131   Brennen Nullan               SR    New Hampton                       23:03      7:25
    146     132   Kade Edler                   SR    Wapsie Valley                     23:26      7:32
    147     133   Ben Riordan                  FR    Wapsie Valley                     23:31      7:34
    148     134   Mason Meyer                  JR    Oelwein                           24:00      7:43
    149     135   Karson Wilkinson             FR    Oelwein                           24:10      7:47
    150     136   Branden Cox                  SO    Wapsie Valley                     24:14      7:48
    151     137   Dylan Kress                  SO    East Buchanan                     24:19      7:50
    152     138   Jerod Westemeier             SR    New Hampton                       24:25      7:51
    153     139   Dillon Connolly              SO    East Buchanan                     24:26      7:52
    154     140   Taggert Tafolla              FR    Oelwein                           24:26      7:52
    155           Jarett Van Zee               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    26:06      8:24
    156           Coltin Ball                  JR    MFL MarMac                        26:38      8:34
    157           Colvin Lund                  FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    26:41      8:35
    158     141   John Stanford                SR    East Buchanan                     27:25      8:50
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =   85
    3    Sam Kepford, JR                16:30  5:19
    6    Eamonn McCullough, SR          16:49  5:25
    9    Noah Campbell, SO              17:14  5:33
   33    Kyle Kueker, JR                17:54  5:46
   34    Luke Stromberg, JR             17:55  5:46
   51    Reese Wilson, JR               18:25  5:56
   68    Ryan Cherry, SR                18:52  6:04

  2) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  124
    1    Myles Bach, SR                 15:50  5:06
   11    Luke Post, FR                  17:19  5:34
   31    Mason Bach, FR                 17:53  5:45
   39    Noah Dierks, SR                18:03  5:49
   42    Tyler Schnell, JR              18:09  5:51
   50    Jed Wyse, JR                   18:23  5:55
   75    Carsten Zange, JR              19:06  6:09

  3) Newman Catholic                   Score =  133
   18    Stephen Ringo, JR              17:36  5:40
   21    Isaac Fettkether, JR           17:36  5:40
   26    Jacob McBride, JR              17:44  5:42
   27    Braden Petree, SO              17:45  5:43
   41    Jacob Schutt, JR               18:07  5:50
   96    Ben Hehr, JR                   20:01  6:27
  126    Jared Bock, SR                 22:07  7:07

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  138
    4    Patrick Gorkow, SR             16:38  5:21
   14    Dylan Spina, JR                17:28  5:37
   19    Blaine Volesky, SR             17:36  5:40
   48    Nathaniel Caldwell, JR         18:18  5:53
   53    Drew Lange, SO                 18:26  5:56
   57    Nicson Franck, FR              18:33  5:58
   59    Russell Atwood, JR             18:34  5:59

  5) Denver                            Score =  174
   10    Colin Beck, SR                 17:18  5:34
   36    Tyler Kroeze, SR               17:59  5:47
   38    Layne Fober, FR                18:03  5:49
   43    Devin Baas, JR                 18:11  5:51
   47    Alex Gebel, JR                 18:18  5:53
   54    Alex Krabbenhoft, FR           18:30  5:57
   60    Alex Larson, FR                18:37  6:00

  6) Starmont                          Score =  175
   15    Mitchell Hayes, SR             17:30  5:38
   29    Colt Gilson, SR                17:49  5:44
   32    Caleb Wittman, SR              17:54  5:46
   37    Carson Willie, SR              18:02  5:48
   62    Tyler Lynde, SR                18:42  6:01
   63    Christopher Baumgartner, SO    18:43  6:01
   94    Evan Baumgartner, SO           20:00  6:26

  7) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  180
   12    Chance Downs, SO               17:22  5:35
   23    Brenden Hogan, SR              17:41  5:42
   40    Tate Trenkamp, JR              18:04  5:49
   44    Derek Mensen, SO               18:11  5:51
   61    Mason Lubben, SO               18:38  6:00
   86    Jon Siebert, JR                19:40  6:20

  8) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  238
    7    Mason Tyler, SR                16:58  5:28
   20    Hunter Brouwer, SR             17:36  5:40
   49    Brent Gibson, SR               18:21  5:54
   73    Alec Oberhauser, SR            19:04  6:08
   89    Riley Oberhauser, SO           19:51  6:23

  9) North Fayette Valley              Score =  239
    8    Chandler Douglas, JR           17:01  5:29
   45    Weller Clark, SO               18:13  5:52
   52    Caleb O'Hare, JR               18:26  5:56
   56    Weston Fantz, JR               18:32  5:58
   78    Hunter Cummings, FR            19:08  6:10
   82    Peyton Halverson, FR           19:30  6:17
   83    Jesse Daughton, JR             19:33  6:18

 10) Hudson                            Score =  270
    5    Wyatt Kelly, SR                16:43  5:23
   30    Alan Jackson, JR               17:52  5:45
   70    Parker Ingamells, SR           18:52  6:04
   81    Bohdan Shkamarida, JR          19:12  6:11
   84    Collin Luck, JR                19:38  6:19
  107    Sam Hansen, FR                 20:25  6:34
  125    Jackson Selenke, SO            21:50  7:02

 11) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  294
   17    Seth Wibben, JR                17:35  5:40
   25    Conlee Lyons, SO               17:43  5:42
   64    Sawyer Loger, JR               18:46  6:02
   85    Eli Lint, FR                   19:39  6:19
  103    Isaiah Woodley, JR             20:19  6:32
  123    Brady Huff, JR                 21:21  6:52
  130    Mason Lage, FR                 22:58  7:23

 12) Dunkerton                         Score =  326
   16    Zach Johnson, JR               17:34  5:39
   28    Brady Happel, JR               17:48  5:44
   58    Ben Reams, JR                  18:34  5:59
  100    Riley Tisue, SO                20:15  6:31
  124    Will Fettkether, SO            21:22  6:53

 13) Union                             Score =  341
    2    Lake Lebahn, SO                16:21  5:16
   67    Lane Hennings, SO              18:50  6:04
   76    Payton Hellman, SR             19:07  6:09
   97    Cade Rahlf, SR                 20:01  6:27
   99    Payton Pelke, SR               20:12  6:30
  112    Johnathan Bronner, SO          20:44  6:40
  120    Jack Thomsen, SO               21:10  6:49

 14) North Linn                        Score =  374
   13    Seth Boss, JR                  17:24  5:36
   55    Logan Williams, JR             18:31  5:58
   87    Evan Gyorko, SO                19:42  6:20
  104    Jason Schwarzhoff, SR          20:21  6:33
  115    Jesse Gillingham, SO           20:58  6:45
  119    Greg Ward, SR                  21:08  6:48

 15) Independence                      Score =  384
   46    Cliff Baldwin, SR              18:17  5:53
   77    Spencer Giddings, JR           19:08  6:10
   79    Robert Stivers, JR             19:10  6:10
   90    Jerome Stivers, JR             19:51  6:23
   92    Tucker Chorpening, SR          19:55  6:25
   93    Dalton Bantz, JR               19:56  6:25
  109    Umberto Ponza, SR              20:29  6:36

 16) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =  402
   35    Kenny Day, FR                  17:56  5:46
   71    Sam Schildroth, SO             18:54  6:05
   88    Max Schweppe, SR               19:46  6:22
   95    Marshall Day, JR               20:00  6:26
  113    Hunter Hawk, SO                20:53  6:43
  114    Brady Appel, JR                20:55  6:44

 17) Jesup                             Score =  419
   72    Ethan Backes, SR               18:54  6:05
   74    Alex Moore, SR                 19:05  6:09
   80    Brady Wilson, SO               19:11  6:10
   91    Zach Tovar, JR                 19:52  6:24
  102    Heath Wyant, SO                20:18  6:32
  110    Zach Meade, JR                 20:31  6:36
  111    Casey Alferink, FR             20:35  6:38

 18) Alburnett                         Score =  445
   65    Max Molander, SR               18:49  6:03
   66    Brandon Mather, SR             18:50  6:04
  101    Izic MacKey, JR                20:16  6:31
  105    Dillon Kremer, SO              20:23  6:34
  108    Jared Graubard, JR             20:28  6:35
  117    Brent Sperfslage, SO           21:02  6:46
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 19) New Hampton                       Score =  506
   24    Nolan Usher, JR                17:42  5:42
  106    Hunter Carey, SR               20:25  6:34
  118    Jessie Grayson, SR             21:06  6:47
  127    Jared Aegeter, SR              22:25  7:13
  131    Brennen Nullan, SR             23:03  7:25
  138    Jerod Westemeier, SR           24:25  7:51

 20) Wapsie Valley                     Score =  539
   22    Alec Hirsch, SR                17:37  5:40
  116    Gavin Hyde, SO                 21:01  6:46
  132    Kade Edler, SR                 23:26  7:32
  133    Ben Riordan, FR                23:31  7:34
  136    Branden Cox, SO                24:14  7:48

 21) East Buchanan                     Score =  602
   69    Christian French, SR           18:52  6:04
  128    Tyson Russell, SO              22:35  7:16
  129    Austin Cook, SO                22:39  7:17
  137    Dylan Kress, SO                24:19  7:50
  139    Dillon Connolly, SO            24:26  7:52
  141    John Stanford, SR              27:25  8:50

 22) Oelwein                           Score =  610
   98    Brandon McClain, SR            20:03  6:27
  121    Zach Wegner, JR                21:12  6:49
  122    Garrett Pates, SO              21:16  6:51
  134    Mason Meyer, JR                24:00  7:43
  135    Karson Wilkinson, FR           24:10  7:47
  140    Taggert Tafolla, FR            24:26  7:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco
    3    Zach Nie, SR                16:29     5:18
   77    Gable Fox, SR               19:03     6:08
  102    Brayden Zoll, SO            20:00     6:26
  143    Jacob Weber, FR             22:46     7:20

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    8    Jacob Wessel, SR            16:55     5:27

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
  140    Alec Zerpa, SO              22:36     7:16
  141    Elliot Potter, SO           22:36     7:17
  155    Jarett Van Zee, FR          26:06     8:24
  157    Colvin Lund, FR             26:41     8:35

 Lansing Kee
   70    Chris Wagner, FR            18:51     6:04
   87    Dylan Walleser, JR          19:18     6:13
  124    Jacob Berns, JR             20:57     6:45

 MFL MarMac
   76    Kolton Matthews, JR         18:59     6:07
  106    Keagan Smerud, FR           20:07     6:28
  135    Colin Moses, FR             21:30     6:55
  156    Coltin Ball, JR             26:38     8:34

 Tripoli
  122    Austin Page, SR             20:53     6:43
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